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SHOWERMATE ECO S2.0 bar SINGLE (230/1/50)

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

22

24

0 5 10 15 20
FLOW (l/min)

H
EA

D
 (m

et
re

s)

Stuart Turner Ltd reserve the right to amend the 
document or product specifications in line with it's 

policy of continuous development

Stuart Turner Ltd own the copyright within this document. The document may be printed as much as 
reasonable for private purposes. The document must not be modified, copied, reproduced, 

republished or communicated in any other way, without prior written permission from Stuart Turner 
Ltd, Henley-on-Thames, Oxfordshire, RG9 2AD, England


